

DOCUMENT CODE NUMBER							
FM-DSSC-PRO-006							
ISSUE STATUS	REV. NO.	EFFECTIVE DATE	PAGE NO.				
01	00	09.01.2022	1 of 1				

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(For Infrastructure Projects)

Busine Please submit	ss Add quote y your q	ress: our lowes uotation de	et price on the item/s list uly signed by your repre cretariat, DSSC, Matti, Di	ed below, subject to the sentative not later than	e terms and co	; 05:00 P.M in	i-0351 ulated, and
frc 2. Pi 3. Do Pi Pi Re Sv Re 4. Tr	ompletion receivate value ocumer ocum	on of Wo ipt of Purch idity: 120 c ntary requi Reg. Num ense, SEC, of Quantitie atement, & or ABCs ab	CONDITIONS: orks: 45 calendar days hase Order. halendar days frements: hber, Mayor's Permit, /DTI Cert., BIR Cert. of hes, DUPA, Omnibus Income/Business Tax hove P500K) het for the Contract for this has 81,500.00	Procuren		a. YONTING Init Head/BAC	Secretariat
Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Item Description		ABC per Item	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	1	Lot	Repainting of Five Classroom Building		81,500.00		
			Scope: -Masonry -Wooden -Steel		GRA	AND TOTAL:	
Warra Price After ha If the sp	Validity ving cale	:refully read	and accepted your Gene eriod, warranty, and price v Davao del Sur State Coll	ral Conditions, I/We quote			
Canvasser		Printed Name and Signature Contact Details: Landline: Mobile No. E-mail address:					



Date signed:



Republic of the Philippines DAVAO DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE

Brgy. Matti, Digos City, Davao del Sur, Philippines 8002



Name of the Project:

RE-PAINTING OF FIVE CLASSROOMS BUILDING DAVAO DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE CAMPUS

Location: Scope of Work:

As per Item Number

Date:

18-Mar-24

		COST ESTIMATES	lu-ii Cost	
Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Unit Cost	Amount
A.4	MASONRY	WORKS		
4.00	bags	Portland Cement (TYPE 1)	230.00	920.00
1.00	cu. m.	Sand	1,000.00	1,000.00
A.12	PAINTING W	ORKS		
	Masonry		950.00	3,800.00
4.00	gal.	Semi-gloss Latex Paint - Exterior (cream color)		-
6.00	gal.	Semi-gloss Latex Paint - Interior (white color)	950.00	5,700.00
10.00	bag	Skimcoat	420.00	4,200.00
2.00	pair	Putty Knife	60.00	120.00
1.00	рс	Scraper	140.00	140.00
3.00	meter	Sand Paper	250.00	750.00
2.00	pc.	Roller Brush	120.00	240.00
2.00	pc.	Paint tray	60.00	120.00
2.00	рс	Paint Brush	85.00	170.00
	Wooden			
20.00	gal.	Semi-gloss Enamel Paint - Interior (white)	880.00	17,600.00
4.00	gal.	Polituff Body Filler	840.00	3,360.00
6.00	gal.	Paint thinner	240.00	1,440.00
1.00	рс	Scraper	140.00	140.00
3.00	meter	Sand Paper	250.00	750.00
2.00	pc.	Roller Brush	120.00	240.00
2.00	pc.	Paint tray	60.00	120.00
2.00	рс	Paint Brush	85.00	170.00
	Steel			
13.00	gal.	Epoxy primer paint	1,045.00	13,585.00
13.00	gal.	Epoxy Coating Paint	1,465.00	19,045.00
8.00	gal.	Lagcuer Thinner	420.00	3,360.00
6.00	рс	Paint Brush	85.00	510.00
2.00	pc.	Paint tray	60.00	120.00
		ables(5% of Material Cost)		3,880.00

Total Material Cost

Checked/ Reviewed by:

HOREY L ENGR. BON PDO II ARMAMENTO

Requested by

MS. CHARMIE MARIE P. DELA CRUZ **GENERAL SERVICES UNIT HEAD**

81,480.00

Recommending Approval:

ENGR. CLARA A. PPDME DIRECTOR

PDME STAFF

ENTES, Ph.D.